Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report December 31, 2016
Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
City Fire Protection Review 1 $ 114.13
Electric/Agriculture 2 $ 86.00
Electric/Residential 9 $ 356.90
Electrical 1 $ 33.50
Manufactured Home 2 $ 550.00
Mechanical 1 $ 40.00
Mechanical/Manufactured Home 1 $ 40.00
Mechanical/Residential 2 $ 80.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial 1 $ 2,127.16 §  227,261.60
Plumbing/Residential 5 $ 894.00
Remode!/Commerical Building 1 $ 0.00
Residential Accessory Building 2 $ 238.05 % 16,353.68
Roofing/Manufactured Home 1 $ 30.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs. 1 $ 22201 % 10,000.00
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4,811.75  253,615.28



Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report December 31, 2016
Type of Permit No. of Permits Fees
Building 5 $ 530.06
Building Combination 2 $ 2,127.16
Electrical 12 $ 476.40
Fire Protection Permit 1 $ 114.13
Manufactured Home (Private Land) 2 $ 550.00
Mechanical 3 $ 120.00
Plumbing 5 $ 894.00
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4,811.75



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $
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900.37
794.00
1,623.23
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$ 227,200.31
$ 19,793,384.54
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December 31, 2016

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
$ 10,747.99

$ 523,627.46

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
495

$ 183,814.57

$ 14,778,726.96

28

8

1,470,759.72




