## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

**December 31, 2016** 

<b>Building Use Description</b>	No. of Permits	;	Fees	Valuation
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$	114.13	
Electric/Agriculture	2	\$	86.00	
Electric/Residential	9	\$	356.90	
Electrical	1	\$	33.50	
Manufactured Home	2	\$	550.00	
Mechanical	1	\$	40.00	
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	1	\$	40.00	
Mechanical/Residential	2	\$	80.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	1	\$	2,127.16 \$	227,261.60
Plumbing/Residential	5	\$	894.00	
Remodel/Commerical Building	1	\$	0.00	
Residential Accessory Building	2	\$	238.05 \$	16,353.68
Roofing/Manufactured Home	1	\$	30.00	
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	1	\$	222.01 \$	10,000.00
	30	\$	4,811.75\$	253,615.28

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

**December 31, 2016** 

Type of Permit	No. of Permits		Fees
Building	5	\$	530.06
Building Combination	2	\$	2,127.16
Electrical	12	\$	476.40
Fire Protection Permit	1	\$	114.13
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	2	\$	550.00
Mechanical	3	\$	120.00
Plumbing	5	\$	894.00
	30	\$	4,811.75

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

**December 31, 2016** 

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$		
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$		
Electrical Systems Fees	\$ \$ \$	33.12	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	315.40	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	114.13	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	550.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	122.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	100.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	900.37	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	794.00	
Valuation Fees	<u>\$</u>	1,623.23	
	\$	4,811.75	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	4,811.75	\$ 10,747.99
Total Valuation This Period	\$	253,615.28	\$ 523,627.46
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		472	495
Permit Fees	\$	227,200.31	\$ 183,814.57
Construction Valuation	\$	19,793,384.54	\$ 14,778,726.96
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		30	28
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		6	8
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$	1,051,293.69	1,470,759.72